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HENRY COUNTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
AFTER SCHOOL SNACK ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
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Marech 2 18
"Bead Across America” Day

MARCH 17

Follow a Rainbow to a Pot o’ Gold!

Monday, February 28
WG Muffin
Milk

Tuesday, March 1
Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Wednesday, March 2

WG Cereal
Milk

Thursday, March 3

Cheez Its Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Don’t forget to
set your clocks
forward one hour

on Sunday, 3/13

Friday, March 4
Mini Chocolate Chip

WG Cookies
Milk

Monday, March 7 Tuesday, March 8 Wednesday, March 9 Thursday, March 10
WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal WG Graham Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Juice WG Cookies

Milk
Monday, March 14 Tuesday, March 15 Thursday, March 17
WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal Cheez Its Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
Milk
Tuesday, March 22
WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal WG Graham Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Juice WG Cookies
Milk
WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal Cheez Its Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
Milk




